light
LED Floodlight
SAFL300
STRONG,
POWERFUL,
WIDE SPREAD
OF LIGHT
Compact and highly powerful, this SA LUMIN ATEX LED Floodlight will

SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 24VAC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 42VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 110VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 230VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A230CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 110VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W 230VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C230CEA
SA LUMIN Floodlight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFL/SB
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Shield
Order Code: SAFL/PS